CULVER CITY

COUNCIL MEMBERS’
CONTACT INFORMATION

Mayor Daniel Lee
daniel lee@culvercity.orqg
(310) 253-6000

Vice Mayor Albert Vera
albert.vera@culvercity.org
(310) 253-6000

Council Member Goran Eriksson
qgoran.eriksson@culvercity.orqg
(310) 559-6015

Council Member Alex Fisch
alex fisch@culvercity.orqg
(424) 253-4724

Council Member Yasmine-Imani
McMorrin
yasmine-imani.mcmorrin@culvercity.org
(310) 253-6000

Learn more about AAGLA at www.aagla.org


mailto:daniel.lee@culvercity.org
mailto:albert.vera@culvercity.org
mailto:goran.eriksson@culvercity.org
mailto:alex.fisch@culvercity.org
mailto:yasmine-imani.mcmorrin@culvercity.org
www.aagla.org
www.aagla.org



